
Most over Points 23ANWAL-PM_16 (Canebrake) 09/05/23
Place Name Award Score Total

Joe Kruse - BD 128.46$                     
Doug Haynes 128.46$                     
Danny Hicks 128.46$                     
John McPhillips 128.46$                     
Cade Diehl 83.78$                       
Ed Alexander 83.78$                       
James Wade 83.78$                       
Mickey Drummond 83.78$                       
Gary Metzger 55.85$                       
Mark Moe 55.85$                       
Bill Moquin 55.85$                       
Rick Maze 55.85$                       
Doug Nunnally 44.67$                       
Mike Bradley 44.67$                       
Jim Buford 44.67$                       
Mike Lee 44.67$                       
Ed Davis 33.50$                       
Sam Brewster 33.50$                       
Van Phillips 33.50$                       
Rod Wall 33.50$                       

GROSS - Place Name Award Score Total
Brad Story 128.46$                     
Hudson Jeter 128.46$                     
Tim McMillan 128.46$                     
Chris Clouser 128.46$                     
Scott Clayton 83.78$                       
Tony Olive 83.78$                       
Tommy Hulsey 83.78$                       
Dale Nesbitt 83.78$                       

$513.82 

ALABAMA - NW FLORIDA SECTION PGA
PRO-MEMBER TOURNAMENT - TEAM RESULTS

First Place 34

$134.00 

28

27

Seventh Place

Fifth Place

Sixth Place

$335.10 Second Place

Third Place

Fourth Place

29 $223.40 

$178.68 

30

Pro-Only

2nd Place 163 $335.10 

1st Place 169 $513.82 
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23ANWAL-PM_16 (Canebrake) 09/05/23
Award Score

1st Most Points  125.00$                     52
2nd Most Points 90.00$                       49
3rd Most Points 55.00$                       46
4th Most Points 55.00$                       46

1st Most Over Pts. 125.00$                     18
2nd Most Over Pts. 77.50$                       7
3rd Most Over Pts. 77.50$                       7
4th Most Over Pts. 22.50$                       6
5th Most Over Pts. 22.50$                       6

200.00$                     52
120.00$                     49
40.00$                       46
40.00$                       46

NAME HOLE # SCORE
Jammie Lett 5 3

Ben Wood 10 3

William Bet-Sayad 11 3

Noah Miller 12 3

Kevin Grove 16 3

Mike Parrish 17 2

Ben Wood 18 3

NAME HOLE # SCORE
Clay Kelley 4 2

23ANWAL-PM_16 (Canebrake) 09/05/23
Award Score

1st Most Points 125.00$                     53
2nd Most Points 90.00$                       52
3rd Most Points 55.00$                       45
4th Most Points 55.00$                       45

1st Most Over Pts. 93.34$                       16
2nd Most Over Pts. 93.33$                       16
3rd Most Over Pts. 93.33$                       16
4th Most Over Pts. 45.00$                       15

Hole # Hole #
Mark Anderson #3 (Shirt) Sam Brewster #13 (Am - $25 GC)
Rob Taylor #8 (Pro - $25) David Harwell #17 (Shirt)

Ed Davis

PRO-MEMBER TOURNAMENT INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Brad Story

Gary Metzger
Doug Nunnally
Noah Miller

William Bet-Sayad

Mark Moe

Van Phillips

Clay Kelley

James Wade
Danny Hicks
Donnie Cooper

Professionals

Rob Taylor
Ben Wood

ALABAMA - NW FLORIDA SECTION PGA
PRO-MEMBER TOURNAMENT - INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Name
Jammie Lett

Credit will expire on December 31, 2023

Jammie Lett

Ben Wood

Brad Story

Rob Taylor

 $                42.86 

SKINS - PRO

SKINS - AMS

 $              810.00 

Pro Gross Optional 
Game

CLOSEST TO PINS

Amateurs

Name
Dale Nesbitt
Chris Clouser


